

RFA-157 of 2021

25.03.2026 Present: Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for respondents
No. 4 and 5-State.

Amended memo of parties filed is not in
order. Let corrected amended memo of parties be awaited
for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.03.2026

(Vriti)